
 
 

ПАКЕТЫ С НАПИТКАМИ 

Могут быть добавлены при бронировании тура в онлайне 
 

Отель Пакет напитков Описание Период 
Стоимость 

Инфант Дети Взрослые 

JW Marriott 

Marquis City 

Center Doha 

 
Soft Package 

  

1.01.2023- 

31.12.2023 

 
11 

 
11 

 
12 

  
Soft Package 

Unlimited per meal 

per person 

1.10.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 
17 

 
17 

 
18 

The St.Regis Doha 
 

 
Enhanced Package 

 
3 glasses of selected 

wine/beer, water, 

and soft drinks 

 

1.10.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 

 
NA 

 

 
NA 

 

 
48 

  
Soft Package 

2 drinks per person 

per meal 

1.11.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 
11 

 
11 

 
12 

InterContinental       

Doha Hotel 
House Beverage 

Package (alcoholic) 

2 glasses of house 

wine or beer per 

person per meal 

1.11.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
33 

 
Hyatt Regency 

Oryx Doha 

 
House Beverage 

Package (alcoholic) 

 

Free Flow 

 
1.01.2023- 

31.12.2023 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

51 

Le Meridien City 

Center Doha 

 

Soft Package 
 

2 soft drinks 
22.12.2022- 

31.10.2023 

 

0 
 

11 
 

12 

 Regular Soft Package 

(per meal) 

 

2 glasses 
1.11.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 

0 
 

11 
 

21 

  

House Beverage 

(Alcohol) - Regular 

House Beer (per meal) 

 
 

2 glasses 

 

 
1.11.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 
 

NA 

 
 

NA 

 
 

27 

 
Mondrian Doha 

 

House Beverage 

(Alcohol) - Regular 

House Wine (per meal) 

 
 

2 glasses 

 

 
1.11.2022- 

31.12.2023 

 
 

NA 

 
 

NA 

 
 

53 

  
House Beverage 

     

 (Alcohol) - Ultra 
unlimited drink (per 

Unlimited 
1.11.2022- 
31.12.2023 

NA NA 69 

 meal)      



   
Unlimited water, 1 

    

 
Soft Package 

glass of fresh juices or 

soft drinks or cola or 

1.01.2023- 

31.12.2023 
0 11 15 

Radisson Blu  mocktails     

Hotel, Doha       

  
House Beverage 

Package (alcoholic) 

1 glass (House 

beer/house 

wine) 

 
1.01.2023- 

31.12.2023 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

17 

 
 

Sealine Beach, a 

Murwab Resort 

Beverages Supplement 

(HB) 

3 glasses or house 

wine or beer and soft 

drinks served during 

the meal basis 

booked. 

18.06.2022- 

31.10.2023 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
33 

Beverages Supplement 

(FB) 

18.06.2022- 

31.10.2023 

 

NA 
 

NA 
 

62 

 
Soft Beverage 

Unlimited per meal 

per person 

01.10.2022- 

31.10.2023 
0 12 21 

   

3 Enhanced 

    

  Beverages (Beer -     

  Heineken Beer / Wine     

  - Red & White wine     

 House Beverage 
Regular 

from France / House 
Spirits: Whisky-Red 

01.10.2022- 
31.10.2023 

NA NA 33 

Sheraton Grand 

Doha Resort 

 Label/ Rum-Bacardi) 
per meal per person 

during the meal 

    

  period     

 

  
 

 
House Beverage Ultra 

Unlimited Enhanced 

Beverages, Max 3 

hours per 

meal per person 

during the 

meal period 

 
 

01.10.2022- 

31.10.2023 

 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
48 


